
 

KEY DATES: 2025-26 AUTUMN 2 
 

 

  

October Friday 10th October 
Hello Yellow Mental Health Awareness Day.  Wear yellow to school and take part in a sponsored walk 

activity. 

Tuesday 21st October 
Open Morning for Reception, Y1 & Y2 

 

Wednesday 22nd October 
Open Evening for Reception places for September 
2026 

 

Thursday 23rd October 
Open Morning for Y3 and Y4. 

 

Friday 24th October 
Last day before half term. 

November Monday 3rd November 
School reopens to all pupils. 

 Tuesday 18th November 
Y7 & 8 Careers Day 

 Wednesday 19th November 
Y5 & 6 Careers Day 

Wednesday 19th November 
Parents Evening (All Year Groups) 

Thursday 20th November 
Reception Parents PEEP Session (9.15am) 

 

December  Monday 1st to Thursday 4th December 
Year 6: Practice SATS Week 

Thursday 11th December 
2.00pm - Christmas Performance: All Years 
4.30pm - Christmas Performance: All Years 

Friday 12th December 
Christmas Jumper Day 

Friday 19th December 
Last day of term. 

 

 


